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COLLECTED                ANALYZED

SAMPLE SITE NOTESSAMPLE TYPE

Whispering Woods 2nd PlatProject Name:

Collected By: Client

Laboratory Report ID No:

18541

Customer ID No: 9048

Report of Analysis

Customer PO No:

 Invoice No:

Redford Construction
17322 RT 291

Pleasant Hill MO 64080,

TEST METHOD
Item
No. RESULTS

ANALYSIS REPORTING    LIMIT

Line NO

Cat NO

118589

2/1/212/1/21

EOL - C

AbsentBacteria, P/A E. Coli

Grab

6191
1

1

SM9223 B

118590

2/1/212/1/21

EOL - E

AbsentBacteria, P/A E. Coli

Grab

6191
2

1

SM9223 B

118588

2/1/212/1/21

EOL - C

AbsentBacteria, P/A T. Coliform

Grab

6190
3

1

SM9223 B

118591

2/1/212/1/21

EOL - E

AbsentBacteria, P/A T. Coliform

Grab

6190
4

1

SM9223 B

The reported analytical results relate only to the sample submitted.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without written approval by Blue Valley Laboratories, Inc.

Comments, if present, concern this Lab Work Order:
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