

814 East 16th Street Kansas City, MO 64108 Phone (816) 471-4719 Fax (816) 471-0268 www.BlueVallevLabs.com

Report Email: Copy Email:

Lab Report Fax No: Lab Report Contact 1: Lab Report Contact 2:

Customer ID No: 9048

Customer PO No:

Collected By: Client

Invoice No:

Redford Construction 17322 RT 291

Pleasant Hill, MO 64080

Report of Analysis

Laboratory Report ID No:

18541

Project Name: Whispering Woods 2nd Plat

Item	Cat NO	ANALYSIS	COLLECTED	ANALYZED	REPORTING LIMIT	DECLU TO
No.	Line NO	SAMPLE TYPE	SAMPLE SITE NOTES		TEST METHOD	RESULTS
1	6191	Bacteria, P/A E. Coli	2/1/21	2/1/21	1	Absent
	118589	Grab	EOL - C		SM9223 B	
2	6191	Bacteria, P/A E. Coli	2/1/21	2/1/21	1	Absent
	118590	Grab	EOL - E		SM9223 B	
3	6190	Bacteria, P/A T. Coliform	2/1/21	2/1/21	1	Absent
	118588	Grab	EOL - C		SM9223 B	
4	6190	Bacteria, P/A T. Coliform	2/1/21	2/1/21	1	Absent
	118591	Grab	EOL - E		SM9223 B	

Comments, if present, concern this Lab work Order:							